Typical Applications
Size Options
Construction
SURFACE
SUSPENDED
56
8m
m

//
//
//
//
General Office Areas, Conference Rooms, Reception
Areas, Educational Facilities, Retail Units, Bars,
Restaurants, Hotels and Leisure Facilities
M-LINE LOW-GLARE LINEAR
1/5
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk
Suspended Direct Lighting System
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/watt Colour Temp.  Size
 MLGE568 13W 1337 102 4000K 568 x 50mm
 MLGE848 19W 2005 106 4000K 848 x 50mm
 MLGE1128 24W 2673 110 4000K 1128 x 50mm
 MLGE1408 30W 3341 112 4000K 1408 x 50mm
 MLGE1688 35W 4010 114 4000K 1688 x 50mm
 MLGE1968 41W 4678 115 4000K 1968 x 50mm
 MLGE2248 46W 5346 116 4000K 2248 x 50mm
 MLGE2528 52W 6014 116 4000K 2528 x 50mm
 MLGE2808 57W 6683 118 4000K 2808 x 50mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
 MLGD568 21W 2553 124 4000K 568 x 50mm
 MLGD848 29W 3830 130 4000K 848 x 50mm
 MLGD1128 38W 5107 133 4000K 1128 x 50mm
 MLGD1408 47W 6383 134 4000K 1408 x 50mm
 MLGD1688 56W 7660 136 4000K 1688 x 50mm
 MLGD1968 65W 8937 137 4000K 1968 x 50mm
 MLGD2248 74W 10213 137 4000K 2248 x 50mm
 MLGD2528 86W 11490 133 4000K 2528 x 50mm
 MLGD2808 95W 12767 134 4000K 2808 x 50mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
 MLGS568 13W 1337 102 4000K 568 x 50mm
 MLGS848 19W 2005 106 4000K 848 x 50mm
 MLGS1128 24W 2673 110 4000K 1128 x 50mm
 MLGS1408 30W 3341 112 4000K 1408 x 50mm
 MLGS1688 35W 4010 114 4000K 1688 x 50mm
 MLGS1968 41W 4678 115 4000K 1968 x 50mm
 MLGS2248 46W 5346 116 4000K 2248 x 50mm
 MLGS2528 52W 6014 116 4000K 2528 x 50mm
 MLGS2808 57W 6683 118 4000K 2808 x 50mm
M-LINE LOW-GLARE LINEAR
Suspended Direct/Indirect Lighting System/50% Direct/50% Indirect
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/watt Colour Temp.  Size
Surface Mount Lighting System